Meeting Date: 11/08/11

ACTION TYPE OF ITEM

3 Approved Recommendation {{C} Info/Consent

O Ord No(s). : 3 Report

3 Res. No(g). {3 Public Hearing (Info/consent)
3 Other | Other Council Business

 Prepared By: Edmund F. Sotel ' . Agenda Item No.

DATE: November 2, 2011

TO: City Council

FROM: Edmund F. Sotelo, City Manager
City Manager’s Office

SUBJECT: Agreements for City Council Review
RECOMMENDATION

That City Couneil, pursuant to Ordinance 2835, approve and authorize the City Manager, to execute the
agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments in amounts more than $25,000 but no more than
$250,000, which are described on the attached list.

DISCUSSION
On November 16, 2010, the Clty Councﬂ approved changes to the City’s Purchasing Procedures
reducing the threshold for City agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments requiring City

Council approval to $25,000. The agreements/contract and change orders/amendments described on
the attached list involve amounts above $25,000 and up to $250,000.

FINANCIAL IMPACT
Funding information is included on the attached list.
Attachment - #1 — List of Agreements/Contracts and Change Orders/Amendments

NOTE: Copies of the agreement/contracts and change orders/amendments on the list are available in
the City Clerk’s Office after 8:00 a.m. on Friday prior to the Council meeting,

57




ATTACHMENT__ ¢ |
PAGE_ Lo

58

SUOLDI||0D JoJeMmalSEA, 3ainog Bupung

296°95.'1$ unowly Joenuo) JEJ0L

0l9sPS

Aq j09l01d 8U) o Junowe au} asea130p |iIM SIYL

"198[0.d BUj JO JNO SO 8yy 10§ SI J9pI0 abueyn 8GEC-0FE
. 1siold lomasg IPEL-V ON Jusiaaiby eueuspleg noy| - .
Ao_.w_mwﬁ ANLIDAY BUOJDIA - G 'ON J9paQ) aBueyn *3U| ‘uoI3oNnsUos SI01g SO dnd|  Jepa) abuey) L
junoury asodingyuonduassyg "ON Judwaaibyjropuap Pejoguswpedag 9dAl [ON way




